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Vieta

Lietuvos kalny slidinéjimo taurés et. Rezultatai, SL

GIRLS
Vardas, pavardé

LIEPA CEKANAVICIUTE
MICHALINA ZAWADA
AGNIESZKA KASINSKA
RUSNE RUTKAUSKAITE
RAMUNE CEKANAVICIUTE

BOYS
Vardas, pavardé

JAN JEDROL

JOKUBAS DAVIDAVICIUS
ANDRZEJ JEDROL

IGNAS JUODESKA

GIRLS
Vardas, pavardé

MAJA MATYS

MILENA JUODESKAITE
NERINGA STEPANAUSKAITE
MARYSIA GOZDzZ

AMELIJA MALAKAUSKAITE
KARINA MISZTAL CHOLEWA

BOYS
Vardas, pavardé

NOJUS UZKURAITIS
GINTARAS STUMPF
DAINIUS KISKIS
ANDRUUS JUKNEVICIUS
LUDWIK PONIEWIERSKI
MAKSIM KLIUKOVSKI

GIRLS

Vardas, pavardé
LIEPA KARLONAITE
BAZILE GASIUNAITE
BOYS

Vardas, pavardé

POVILAS LENKUTIS
JORIS KABELKA

Salis
LTU
POL
POL

LTU
LTU

Salis
POL
LTU

POL
LTU

Salis
POL
LTU
LTU
POL
LTU
POL

Salis
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
LTU

Salis
LTU
LTU

Salis
LTU
LTU

1 RUN

23,88
25,26
25,71
26,05
29,96

1 RUN

23,17
24,51
24,15
32,03

1 RUN

37,83
38,34
41,20
39,15
40,15
42,69

1 RUN

36,20
35,89
37,80
39,01
40,21
1,01,23

1 RUN

34,60
40,47

1 RUN
33,61

49,08 1,00,74

2 RUN Suma
24,09 47,97
25,24 50,50
25,62 51,33
25,68 51,73
30,16 1,00,12

2 RUN Suma
23,88 47,05
24,13 48,64
24,61 48,76

2 RUN

2 RUN

1,03,23

2 RUN

2 RUN

31,19 1,03,22

Suma

39,89 1,17,72
39,72 1,18,06
37,95 1,19,15
41,43 1,20,58
43,23 1,23,38
44,69 1,27,38

Suma

37,10 1,13,30
38,39 1,14,28
39,84 1,17,64
39,62 1,18,63
40,50 1,20,71
2,04,32

Suma

36,31 1,10,91
40,06 1,20,53

Suma

34,91 1,08,52
1,49,82

LTU taurés
taskai
160
128
96
160 (U10)
128 (U10)

LTU taurés
taskai
160 (U10)
160
128  (U10)
96 (U10)

LTU taurés
taskai
160
128
96
80
72
64

LTU taurés
taskai
160
128
96
80
72
64

LTU taurés
taskai
160
128

LTU taurés
taskai
160
128



MASTERS WOMEN

Vieta Vardas, pavardé Salis 1 RUN 2 RUN Suma LTU Eau!'es
taskai
1. SYLWIA LOLEY POL 38,60 39,94 1,18,54 160
2. RUTA PARAZINSKIENE LTU 41,40 42,22 1,23,73 128
MASTERS MEN
Vieta Vardas, pavardé Salis 1RUN 2RUN  Suma LTu Eaures
taskai
1. PAULIUS AUGUNAS LTU 35,67 37,15 1,12,82 160
2. MACIEJ MARCZEWSKI POL 36,78 36,83 1,13,61 128
3. JURGIS JANULIONIS LTU 36,57 38,40 1,14,97 96
4. PAWEL KRASULA SVK 37,17 38,02 1,15,19 80
5. SAULIUS IVANAUSKAS LTU 37,49 38,94 1,16,43 72
6. ANDRIUS GRIGARAS LTU 39,18 39,47 1,18,65 64
7. ADOMAS JANULIONIS LTU 39,10 39,93 1,19,03 57,6
8. VYTAUTAS PARAZINSKAS LTU 40,09 41,46 1,21,55 51,2
9. AISTIS DOMKUS LTU 42,71 43,96 1,26,67 46,4
10. PAWEL KLIUKOVSKI LTU 46,96 48,81 1,35,77 41,6
11. CESLAV KISEL LTU 47,29 49,50 1,36,79 38,4
12. ARTURAS BIKULC LTU 47,63 50,99 1,38,62 35,2
ELITE WOMEN
Vieta Vardas, pavardé Salis 1RUN 2RUN  Suma LTU Eaures
taskai
1. AGOTA ZAGORSKYTE LTU 54,14 59,35 1,53,49 160
ELITE MEN
Vieta Vardas, pavardé Salis 1 RUN 2 RUN Suma LTU Eaures
taskai
1. OSKARAS KARLAVICIUS LTU 33,51 33,24 1,06,75 160
2. TAUTVYDAS PLUSCIAUSKAS LTU 35,58 36,00 1,11,58 128
3. KASJUSZ NAMACZYNSKI POL 35,35 36,34 1,11,69 96
4, ERLANDAS RUSECKAS LTU 38,38 38,45 1,16,83 80



